
 

 

 
Regnskab for Internet Udvalg 2016 

 
DATO BILAG TEKST IND UD BELØB 

01-01- 2016  Overført fra RSK  (fra 2015) 15.629,00   
14-01-2016  Overført fra RSK  361,00  15.990,64 
29.03.2016  One.Com Nordjylland  168,00 15.822,64 
10.06.2016  Gigahorst.dk Na Danmark  348,00 15.474,64 
15-08-2016 (2) Diæt & kørsel RSK København   2.796,00 12.678,64 
15-08-2016  Kontanthævningsgebyr  10,00 12.668,64 
20-08-2016  1 Diæter IU møde Daugaard   900,00 11.768,64 
22-08-2016  Kontanthævningsgebyr  10,00 11.758,64 
30-09-2016  RSK ålborg overnatning  490,00 11.268,64 
21-11-2016  RSK Ålborg DIæt  300,00 10.968,64 
21-11-2016  Kontanthævningsgebyr  10,00 10.958,64 
  Samlet 15.990,00 5.032,00  

   


